

vITEM NO.101
(P.H.)

Court No.12

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 930 OF 2006

SIDDIQUE ALI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 931 of 2006
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 932 of 2006
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 933 of 2006
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 934 of 2006
(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 935 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 13/03/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Azim H.Laskar, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 14.03.2012 as part-heard.
(Shashi Sareen) (Veena Khera)
Court Master Court Master